Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Dodd - (869257) - Hoylake SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.76
35.14
35.34
35.39
35.49
35.81
35.86
36.17
37.05
37.25
37.27
37.27
37.49
37.49
37.49
37.78
38.04
38.31
41.06
44.09
45.62
45.82
47.21

49.55

Swims in Date Order
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383
371
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310
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286
232
187
169
167
152
132

Round

Date

30/06/18
29/06/19
24/06/19
20/01/19
25/03/18
01/06/19
20/10/19
07/07/18
02/12/17
03/06/17
22/01/117
22/01/117
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
19/03/16
26/06/16
24/10/20
20/06/15
21/06/14
10/01/14
07/12/13
21/06/13
14/09/13

Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Sprint Development Gala

Peninsular Age Group Galas

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Wirral Metro Spring L3 SC Development Meet

Hoylake Club Competition

Swim Conwy Autumn Meet

Hoylake ASC Club Competition
Peninsular Group Championship Galas
Hoylake ASC Club Competition
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)
Peninsular Age Group Galas

Hoylake

Hoylake Club Competition

Hoylake ASC Club Competition
Hoylake Time Trials

Wirral Metro Development Gala
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Venue

Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Europa Pools
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Llandudno
West Kirby Concourse
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Calday Grange
West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby
Birkenhead
West Kirby

Everton
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Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
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Hoylake 4
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Hoylake 2
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Hoylake 2
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Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4

0
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Hoylake 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
38.31
35.86
35.14
35.34
35.81
35.39
36.17
34.76
35.49
37.05
37.25
37.27
37.27
38.04
37.78
37.49
37.49
37.49
41.06
44.09
45.62
45.82
49.55

47.21
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Date

24/10/20
20/10/19
29/06/19
24/06/19
01/06/19
20/01/19
07/07/18
30/06/18
25/03/18
02/12/17
03/06/17
22/01117
22/01117
26/06/16
19/03/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
20/06/15
21/06/14
10/01/14
07/12113
14/09/13
21/06/13

Meet

Hoylake

Swim Conwy Autumn Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Sprint Development Gala
Peninsular Age Group Galas

Hoylake Club Competition

Cheshire County Championships 2019
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet
Wirral Metro Spring L3 SC Development Meet
Peninsular Group Championship Galas
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships
Peninsular Age Group Galas

Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Hoylake Club Competition

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Hoylake Time Trials

Wirral Metro Development Gala

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Venue

Calday Grange
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Europa Pools
West Kirby
Macclesfield
West Kirby Concourse
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Everton

West Kirby

Club Swam Under

Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
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